
Maryland School for the Blind 2017 - 2018 School Year Calendar
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OCTOBER 
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      21 
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NOVEMBER 
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MARCH 
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      21 

 

JULY 
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Special Dates 

8/28  School opens for staff 

9/4  School closed 

9/5  Staff Day; no classes  

9/6  School opens for students 

10/9  School closed 

11/3  Early Learning Parent Conference 

11/23-24 School closed 

12/25-1/5 School closed 

1/15  School closed 

2/19  School closed 

3/30-4/6 School closed 

5/28  School closed 

5/29  Staff Day; no classes 

6/11  Graduation 
6/15  Last day for Students and Staff 

Interim Dates 
October 6 
December 8 
March 2  
May 11 

Quarters 
1st ends   11/3  
2nd ends   1/26 
3rd ends   3/29  
4th ends   6/15  

Snow Make-Up Days 
This calendar does not include make-up days for 
weather or emergency closings.  Required make-
up days will fall on June 18 -22.  June 15 will then 
become a full day, and the last day of school will 
be a half day. 

Legend    180 Days Total 

 Professional Day (no classes) 

 School Closed – Paid leave day 

 Prof. Day-class ends at 11:30am-No preschool 

 Prof. Day-class ends at 11:30am-No PM preschool 

 Holiday 

 ESY 

 Parent Visitation Day 

 12 Month Staff Work Days 

 
See back for residential transportation



2017-2018 Weekend Residential Only Transportation Dates 

TO SCHOOL 

(5:00 pm arrival) 

 TO HOME 

 
September 2017 

Tues. Sept. 5 
Sun. Sept. 10 
Sun. Sept. 17 
Sun. Sept. 24 

 Fri. Sept. 8 
Fri. Sept. 15 
Fri. Sept. 22** 
Fri. Sept. 29 

 
October 2017 

Sun. Oct. 1 
Mon. Oct. 9 
Sun. Oct. 15 
Sun. Oct. 22 
Sun. Oct. 29 

 Fri. Oct. 6** 
Fri. Oct. 13 
Fri. Oct. 20** 
Fri. Oct. 27 

November 2017 
 
Sun. Nov. 5 
Sun. Nov. 12 
Sun. Nov. 19 
Sun. Nov. 26 

 Fri. Nov. 3** 
Fri. Nov. 10 
Fri. Nov. 17 
Wed. Nov. 22** 

 
December 2017 

 
Sun. Dec. 3 
Sun. Dec.10 
Sun. Dec. 17 

 Fri. Dec. 1 
Fri. Dec. 8** 
Fri. Dec. 15 
Fri. Dec. 22** 

 
January 2018 

Sun. Jan. 7 
Mon. Jan. 15 
Sun. Jan. 21 
Sun. Jan. 28 
 

 Fri. Jan. 12 
Fri. Jan. 19 
Fri. Jan. 26** 

February 2018 
 

 
Sun. Feb. 4 
Sun. Feb. 11 
Mon. Feb. 19 
Sun. Feb. 25 
 

 Fri. Feb. 2 
Fri. Feb. 9 
Fri. Feb. 16** 
Fri. Feb. 23 

** - Early Dismissal 

TO SCHOOL                         TO HOME 
(5:00 pm arrival) 
 

March 2018 
 
Sun. Mar. 4 
Sun. Mar. 11 
Sun. Mar. 18 
Sun. Mar. 25 

 Fri. Mar. 2 
Fri. Mar. 9 
Fri. Mar. 16 
Fri. Mar. 23 
Thur. Mar. 29** 

   
April 2018 

Sun. Apr. 8 
Sun. Apr. 15 
Sun. Apr. 22 
Sun. Apr. 29 

 Fri. Apr. 13 
Fri. Apr. 20** 
Fri. Apr. 27 

   
May 2018 

 
Sun. May 6 
Sun. May 13 
Sun. May 20 
Tues. May 29 

 Fri. May 4** 
Fri. May 11 
Fri. May 18 
Fri. May 25** 

   
June 2018 

 
Sun. Jun. 3 
Sun. Jun. 10 

 Fri. Jun. 1 
Fri. Jun. 8 
Fri. Jun. 15** 

   
 
 

ESY Schedule 
 

July 2018 
Mon. July 9 
Mon. July 16 
Mon. July 23 
Mon. July 30 

 Fri. July 13 
Fri. July 20 
Fri. July 27 
Fri. Aug. 3** 

 


